
Columbus Club Summer Camp  
2017 Sessions 3-6 Lunch Menu 

July 03 – Monday 
 
 
 

NO CAMP 
 

July 04 – Tuesday – NO CAMP 
 

 

July 05 - Wednesday 
 

Taquitos Day 
Chicken Taquitos (or) 

Bean & Cheese Taquitos 
Grapes & Blueberries 

Teddy Grahams 
 

July 06 - Thursday 
 

All American Day 
Chicken Tenders (or) 

Fish Sticks 
Cauliflower with Ranch 

Mac & Cheese 
 

July 07 - Friday 
 

Pizza Day 
Cheese (or)  
Pepperoni 
Popsicle 

Watermelon Slice 
 

July 10 – Monday 
 

Burger Day 
Hamburger (or) 

Cheeseburger (or) 
Veggie Burger 

Fruit Cup 
Goldfish 

July 11 - Tuesday 
 

Dog Day 
Hot Dog (or) 

Grilled Cheese 
Carrot Sticks with Ranch 

 Chips of the Day 

July 12 - Wednesday 
 

Taquitos Day 
Chicken Taquitos (or) 

Bean & Cheese Taquitos 
Grapes & Blueberries 

 Teddy Grahams 
 

July 13 - Thursday 
 

All American Day 
Chicken Tenders (or) 

Fish Sticks 
Broccoli with Ranch 

Mac & Cheese 
 

July 14 - Friday 
 

Pizza Day 
Cheese (or)  
Pepperoni 
Popsicle 

Watermelon Slice 
 

July 17 – Monday 
 

Burger Day 
Hamburger (or) 

Cheeseburger (or) 
Veggie Burger 

Fruit Cup 
 Goldfish 

July 18 - Tuesday 
 

Dog Day 
Hot Dog (or) 

Grilled Cheese 
Carrot Sticks with Ranch 

 Chips of the Day 

July 19 - Wednesday 
 

Taquitos Day 
Chicken Taquitos (or) 

Bean & Cheese Taquitos 
Grapes & Blueberries 

Teddy Grahams 

July 20 - Thursday 
 

All American Day 
Chicken Tenders (or) 

Fish Sticks 
Cauliflower with Ranch 

Mac & Cheese 
 

 

July 21 - Friday 
 

Pizza Day 
Cheese (or)  
Pepperoni 
Popsicle 

Watermelon Slice 
 

July 24 –Monday 
 

Burger Day 
Hamburger (or) 

Cheeseburger (or) 
Veggie Burger 

Fruit Cup 
Goldfish 

July 25 - Tuesday 
 

Dog Day 
Hot Dog (or) 

Grilled Cheese 
Carrot Sticks with Ranch 

 Chips of the Day 

July 26 - Wednesday 
 

Taquitos Day 
Chicken Taquitos (or) 

Bean & Cheese Taquitos 
Grapes & Blueberries 

Teddy Grahams 

July 27 - Thursday 
 

All American Day 
Chicken Tenders (or) 

Fish Sticks 
Broccoli with Ranch 

Mac & Cheese 
 

 

July 28 - Friday 
 

Pizza Day 
Cheese (or)  
Pepperoni 
Popsicle 

Watermelon Slice 
 

All Lunches consist of: Choice of (1) Protein, (1) Fruit (or) Vegetable, (1) Snack, Choice of:  (1) Drink (Milk, Chocolate Milk, Juice Box (or) Water. 
 


